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Ady Marton CERN marton.ady@cern.ch

Al Dmour Eshraq MAX IV eshraq.al_dmour@maxlab.lu.se

Baglin Vincent CERN vincent.baglin@cern.ch

Barfuss Heinz Pfeiffer Vacuum heinz.barfuss@pfeiffer-vacuum.de

Bregliozzi Giuseppe CERN giuseppe.bregliozzi@cern.ch

Brugger Markus CERN markus.brugger@cern.ch

Calatroni Sergio CERN sergio.calatroni@cern.ch

Cerutti Francesco CERN francesco.cerutti@cern.ch

CHEW Andrew Edwards Vacuum andrew.chew@edwardsvacuum.com

Chiggiato Paolo CERN paolo.chiggiato@cern.ch

Cimino Roberto LNF-INFN roberto.cimino@lnf.infn.it

Claudet Serge CERN serge.claudet@cern.ch

Costa Pinto Pedro CERN pedro.costa.pinto@cern.ch

Cruikshank Paul CERN paul.cruikshank@cern.ch

Fernandes TavaresPedro MAX IV pedro.fernandes_tavares@maxiv.lu.se

Ferro-Luzzi Massimiliano CERN massimiliano.ferro-luzzi@cern.ch

Garion Cedric CERN cedric.garion@cern.ch

Grabski Marek MAX IV marek.grabski@maxiv.lu.se

Herr Werner CERN werner.herr@cern.ch

Jenninger Berthold CERN berthold.jenninger@cern.ch

Jimenez José Miguel CERN jose.miguel.jimenez@cern.ch

Jousten Karl Physikalisch-Technische Bundesanstaltkarl.jousten@ptb.de

Juni Ferreira Marcelo ESS marcelo.juniferreira@esss.se

Kersevan Roberto CERN roberto.kersevan@cern.ch

Lilje Lutz DESY lutz.lilje@desy.de

Maccallini Enrico SAES GETTERS S.p.A. enrico.maccallini@saes-group.com

Maccarrone Cristian Agilent Technologies cristian.maccarrone@agilent.com

Malyshev Oleg Daresbury Laboratory oleg.malyshev@stfc.ac.uk

Mathot Serge CERN serge.mathot@cern.ch

PIGNY/ROCHA Gregory/AndreCERN gregory.pigny@cern.ch

Salvant Benoit CERN benoit.salvant@cern.ch

Sgobba Stefano CERN stefano.sgobba@cern.ch

Sitko Monika CERN monika.sitko@cern.ch



Taborelli Mauro CERN mauro.taborelli@cern.ch

Valizadeh Reza ASTeC reza.valizadeh@stfc.ac.uk

Wanzenberg Rainer DESY rainer.wanzenberg@desy.de


